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Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Nobuyuki Ema
SHARP Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 043 299 8603
ema@trl.mkhar.sharp.co.jp
YES

Mr. Olle Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
+46 46 23 26 64
olle.franceschi@emp.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Yoshinori Matsui
Panasonic Mobile Comm.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 6 6900 9689
matsui.yoshinori@jp.panasonic.com
YES

Mr. Takeshi Norimatsu
Panasonic Mobile Comm.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-6-6900-4413
norimatsu.takeshi@jp.panasonic.com
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 5510 0972
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Masahiro Serizawa
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-44-856-8485
serizawa@ah.jp.nec.com
YES

Mr. Hirokazu Tanaka
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-3-3457-4492
hi.tanaka@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Takeshi Yoshimura
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 46 840 6306
yoshimura@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Tilman Betz
ROHDE & SCHWARZ
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 4129 12140
tilman.betz@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com
YES

Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7778395853
jonbill@microsoft.com
YES

Mr. Thomas Breitung
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 332
btg@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES

Dr. Randy Cole
TEXAS Instruments
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1 214 480 1808
rcole@ti.com
YES

Mr. Andreas Ehret
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 910
ehr@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Dr. Nikolaus Färber
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 370
fae@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8188
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@nectech.fr
YES

Mr. Stefan Geyersberger
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 316
gey@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Bernhard Grill
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 351
grl@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES

Mr. Michael Härtle
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 321
haertl@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Miska Hannuksela
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358-7180-73151
miska.hannuksela@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Deock-gu Jee
ETRI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
KR
+82-42-860-1296
dgjee@etri.re.kr
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Marc Klein Middelink
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 2733343
Marc.Klein.Middelink@philips.com
YES

Mr. Kalervo Kontola
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718035391
kalervo.kontola@nokia.com
YES

Mr. David Kosiba
PacketVideo Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 858 731 5384
kosiba@pv.com
YES

Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 928 91 12
kunz@codingtechnologies.com
YES

Mr. Bo Larsson
ERICSSON LM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 23 25 15
bo@sonyericsson.com
YES

Mr. I-hsien Lee
CCL/ITRI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
TW
+886+3+5913760
ihlee@itri.org.tw
YES

Mr. Dietmar Lorenz
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 2001 1146
dietmar.lorenz@philips.com
YES

Mr. Manho Park
ETRI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
KR
+82 42 860 5548
mano@etri.re.kr
YES

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 28 37 36
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES

Mr. Vesa Ruoppila
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 7374940
VesaR@VoiceAge.com
NO

Mr. Redwan Salami
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 514 737 4940
redwans@voiceage.com
YES

Mr. Wolfgang Schildbach
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+49 911 46 23 620
wschildbach@real.com
YES

Mr. Martin Schlockermann
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 6103 766 129
schlockermann@panasonic.de
YES

Dr. Gamze Seckin
Vidiator Technology (US) inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 650.390.9989
gamze@vidiator.com
YES

Mr. Jarno Seppänen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358504835879
jarno.seppanen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Ingbert Sigovich
SIGOS Systemintegration GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 95168 332
Ingbert.Sigovich@Sigos.de
YES

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES

Mr. Bill Szelazek
3
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7764613913
Bill.Szelazek@three.co.uk
YES

Mr. Hervé Taddei
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 59068
herve.taddei@siemens.com
YES

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 58 07 78 54
stephan.tassart@st.com
YES

Mr. Janne Vainio
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5212
janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Martin Weishart
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 335
wet@iis.fraunhofer.de
YES

Mr. Bernhard Wimmer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722-23247
bernhard.wimmer@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Jeremy Worley
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 206 674 2676
jworley@real.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FI
+358 800 8000
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 510 420 0241
chrisg@beatnik.com
YES

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 619 466 1408
tominkle@cox.net
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTA)
Mr. Harri Honko
Nokia Korea
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
FI
 +358 40 533 1437
harri.honko@nokia.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (TTC)

Mr. Choongseng Boon
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTC)
JP
+81-46-840-3973
boon@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolo Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.org
YES
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